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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Ceepgen P.I.
Ceepgen B.P.
Ceepgen M.

MepeaeHko O.I.
CauctyH J1.1.
MepBegnerko J1.I.
CauctyH LI
CauctyH HO.I.
Peabkin C.C.
Keba B.M.

LLlepbaHb [.B. -®pyH3a A.B.

Peabkin b.C.

LepbaHb T.M. -®pyH3za Al
Lepbanb C.A. -OpyH3a AA.

Pinunk B.IM.
[AHicTpsaHcoknin .0,
Ontap>keBcbkuid H.B.
Ontap>xescbka A.B.
OnTap>keBcbkuia B.I.

Pinuk A,

Pinuk MN.M.
[AHicTpsaHcbkmi B.I.

3abapa I.B.

[JHricTpancbka J1I0.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

2024
OneBcbk-1

B 181 11/ 51.167795 /] 27.6091941

18.05.2024 07:00:03
CoHAUYHO

25

387

213.450

77

20

57

Kogp,
190087
190085
190086

MeaseaeHko O.M. -Agamenko C.I. 190097

190075
194945
190082
190031
190109
190084
190065
191109
190083
191111
191122
190104
195126
190078
190077
190079
190103
190028
195206
195267
195205

Kny6 KCI' KviB

Kny6
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Kwnis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis
KCT Knis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
22
18
17
21
27
16
24
17
13
8
11
29
8
22
24
9
19
17
16
16
8
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MpunsosBunx
7
5
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09:12:03
09:33:09
1477.83

1407.14

09:11:30
09:33:09
00:21:39

36
41

banun
47211
462.63
44526
44342
462.37
471.32
446.05
481.84
46947
97.37
175.00
44342
185.53
182.89
260.53
99.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

29.04.2025 16:40:40

banwu pasom
963.41
939.15
935.70
915.31
909.04
894.50
883.73
733.73
635.27
527.51
515.87
44342
281.76
274.78
260.53
189.30
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



